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School closures 2017-18 

 

School will reopen for all pupils on Wednesday 30th August 2017 at 9.20am. 

 

Hallowe’en closure School will be closed from Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd 

November inclusive. School will reopen for all pupils on Monday 6th 

November at 9.20am. 

 

Christmas closure School will close at 12 noon on Friday 22nd December and will reopen 

on Monday 8th January at 9.20am. 

 

Mid-term break School will be closed on Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February 2018 

inclusive. 

 

St. Patrick’s Day School will be closed on Monday 19th March 2018. 

 

Easter Closure School will close at 12 noon on Friday 23rd March 2018 and will 

reopen on Monday 9th April 2018 at 9.20am. 

 

May Bank Holiday School will be closed on Monday 7th May 2018. 

 

June Bank Holiday School will be closed on Monday 4th June 2018. 

 

Summer closure School will close at 12 noon on Friday 22nd June 2018. 

 

 

Please note this calendar is subject to change and that other school closures may arise during 

the year for unforeseen reasons. 
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